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POWSZECHNY ZAKLAD UBEZPIECZAN SA
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Price
10.98 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

PLPZU0000011
PzU

Stuttgart

EUR

Financial

Stock

10,272 EUR
POLAND WIG 20

10.88 EUR (2,000)
12.80 EUR (2,000)
11.255 EUR
11.255 EUR

10.98 EUR

10.98 EUR

92

1,010.00

3

92

15

11.25

10.00

.75

7.50

6.25

5.00

3.75

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 )
2024/04/03 =
2024/03/18 ]
2024/03/15 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=41412479
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PLPZU0000011&ID_NOTATION=64581429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=PLPZU0000011&ID_NOTATION=64581429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1719486889e6f9075a4f99d292e01835ea9c92ba0992bce3927b221b854eebf&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5c62c1af169b175eb&time=1712814483&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fcbfcd10b3960962e9c1ce3d2b75d5e6e6a5110ef7706df0b50c777f61a9facc&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7312d071e4da2346a&time=1712814483&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fbb335cc381cd7555a465cc5379e1a183c6744f1af503d59efe8b6accee875d&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a711b3fd61bc12871&time=1712814483&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=feceef1e4a185435a3d9821bf2361f369007ba2ef3e75710fedb64ceebb4e35c&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1841b33f927bb96b6&time=1712814483&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34a6b5511e0c69cbbae9b0b3f7c447773722fe598840255c68d755cedc2030ce&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9542f8c89a119b82a&time=1712814483&tool=RSC

POWSZECHNY ZAKLAD UBEZPIECZAN SA

Details

2024/04/09 17:43:14

Price
10.98 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

0.00% (0.00)

PLPZU0000011
PzU

Stuttgart

EUR

Financial

Stock

10,272 EUR

Benchmark POLAND WIG 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.88 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 12.80 EUR (2,000)
Open 11.255 EUR
High 11.255 EUR
Low 10.98 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.98 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 92
Trading volume 1,010.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 92
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +32.94% +55.20% +70.63%
Perf (abs.) +2.79 +4.00 +4.66
Beta 1.02 0.97 0.90
Volatility  52.47 56.43 53.37

ERSTE

Group

11.25

10.00

83.75

7.50

6.25

5.00

3.75

Sy

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

11.15 EUR

(18)
11.05 EUR (16)
10.66 EUR (18)
9.38 EUR (12)

11.57 EUR (2024/03/27)
9.61 EUR (2024/01/18)
11.57 EUR (2024/03/27)
6.90 EUR (2023/04/11)

All listings for POWSZECHNY ZAKLAD UBEZPIECZAN SA

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

Date

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/

Time

17:43

08:06

16:50

08:01

08:07

Price

10.98 EUR

12.085 EUR

42.09 PLN

12.085 EUR

12.09 EUR

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 3

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.00 3

0.00 2

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=64581429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64581428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38031291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38031291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64581431

POWSZECHNY ZAKLAD UBEZPIECZAN SA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/09

2023/
12/07

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

02:10 12.00USD 0.00

19:30 11.645 EUR 0.00

08:06 12.085 EUR 0.00

- - 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293958878
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415509702
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64581430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407629494

POWSZECHNY ZAKLAD UBEZPIECZAN SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Y

Contact Details

POWSZECHNY ZAKLAD UBEZPIECZEN
SA

Rondo Ignacego Daszynskiego 4 - 00-843
Warschau

Telefon: +48-79-969-9599
Fax: +
E-mail: kontakt@pzu.pl

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Beata
KozlowskasChyla

Ernest Bejda

Krzysztof
Kozlowski

Krzysztof
Szypula

Maciej
Rapkiewicz

Malgorzata Kot

Malgorzata
Sadurska

Tomasz Kulik

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Marcin Kubicza
Michal Jonczynski
Adam Jacek
Uszpolewicz
Andrzej Kaleta
Anna Machnikowska
Filip Jan Gorczyca
Malgorzata
Kurzynoga

Michal Bernaczyk

Wojciech Eugeniusz
Olejniczak

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:kontakt@pzu.pl
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